
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1718-0160 - Selection and Purchase of Instructional Curriculum
Materials (Foss Generation Elementary Science), for grades TK-5 and an Agreement between District and Delta
Education, Nashua, NH, for the purchase of instructional curriculum materials related thereto, for the period of May 9,
2018 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed $1,793,050.15.

File #: 18-0276, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

